MSS Lunch and Learn

1.  Will we be able to "ping" using HPOV?

Answer:

If the question refers to the capability to "ping" servers to provide a real-time check of status, the answer is currently no. This would be a very useful enhancement, however.  Of course, the standard HPOV ping capability exists to ping servers.

2. When will the ability to cold start ECS Custom Code be built into HPOV?

Answer:

The capability to provide multiple start temperatures via HPOV was removed as a capability under the replan. Due to the fact that this question has come up again several times, there is the possibility that it may need to be added back in as an enhancement.
3. What is the approximate delivery date of the Tivoli upgrade?

Answer:

The Tivoli upgrade is expected to be delivered in early June.
4. What benefit does the EcMsAgGenProxy process provide?

Answer:

EcMsAgGenProxy provides the capability to wrap COTS (or any non-ECS provided custom code, for that matter) so that it can be monitored via HPOV. The initial plan was to use EcMsAgGenProxy to manage all COTS, but we have since decided to instead monitor the status of COTS servers using Tivoli. Part of the reason for doing this was that a fair amount of work is required to customize EcMsAgGenProxy for each COTS package prior to it being used. If the Tivoli monitoring solution does not provide sufficient management capabilities, we will revisit this decision for future drops.
5.  Can we CPU graph on other boxes (eomsho3) with HPOV?

Answer:

Unfortunately, the current HPOV menu item that provides a graph of CPU utilization only works for hosts that are running an HP SNMP daemon. This means that the menu item will only be available for HP machines. The menu item has the same limitation for HPOV v. 6.0, which we are currently in the process of evaluating.

